
№ 1 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州B  : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州A  : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )九州大         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州B  : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )九州大         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州A  : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西高校     : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.大江　真心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小3 : .( )

 4.江口　夏音     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 5.山下　遥加     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.田尻　瑚波     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 1.木原　萌奈     佐賀スイミング 中1 : .( )

 2.鈴木　瑠夏     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 3.山﨑　栞渚     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 4.前田　聖水     九州大        大3 : .( )

 5.冨永　結衣     おおとりＳＣ  中1 : .( )

 6.斎藤　琴美     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 7.中山二依菜     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 8.古賀和歌子     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間

 0.宮本　愛佳     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 1.一宮　瑠那     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 2.嘉村　百花     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 3.牟田　凜音     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 4.永末　綾菜     イトマン鍋島  中2 : .( )

 5.久保田梨心     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 6.吉野　咲音     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 7.上野　詩織     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 8.松浦　璃子     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 9.德丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間

 0.大川内杏那     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.伊藤　蒼葉     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 2.岩切　　慈     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 3.大林　玲菜     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 4.麻生　朱莉     アイル中津    高1 : .( )

 5.古賀　暉梨     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 6.黒木　彩那     佐賀スイミング 中3 : .( )

 7.酒井　　葵     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 8.香月ひまり     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 9.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )



№ 3 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

５組 着順 時間

 0.末次　杏羽     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 1.近藤　蘭子     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 2.平方　碧空     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 3.中田　琉花     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 4.脇山　捺希     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 5.大久保結夏     ビート唐津    中2 : .( )

 6.陣内　美里     太良SC        中1 : .( )

 7.塚本　りお     佐々ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 8.松永　栞奈     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 9.小野　愛羽     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.川本　椿妃     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 1.藤野　柚那     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 2.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 3.森　かなめ     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 4.高祖　志埜     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 5.高柳　優里     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 6.宮田　望愛     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 7.小林　加歩     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 8.德田　　凜     ビート唐津    高1 : .( )

 9.近藤いのり     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.菊池　琴羽     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 1.船津　瑞葵     ベスト鳥栖    高1 : .( )

 2.野上　琴加     福大附属若葉  高1 : .( )

 3.大林　由乃     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.藤丸　瑚子     福大附属若葉  高1 : .( )

 5.堀下しおん     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小6 : .( )

 6.小川　莉温     さくらSC      中3 : .( )

 7.小熊坂蒼柚     アクセス柳川  中1 : .( )

 8.中島　のあ     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 9.河野　羽良     アクセス柳川  高2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.濱田　実栞     アクシオンSS  中3 : .( )

 1.石井　若葉     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 2.板谷　音邑     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

 3.岩﨑　瑞姫     ビート伊万里  高2 : .( )

 4.西詰　歩未     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 5.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 6.井上　桔花     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 7.副島　日向     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 8.脇山　沙菜     ビート唐津    中1 : .( )

 9.石井　双葉     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.岩谷　瑞稀     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 1.布施　朱理     TEAM M        高1 : .( )

 2.大橋　林晏     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 3.生方　陽菜     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 4.渡辺　三空     九州共立大    大4 : .( )

 5.井手　天舞     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.廣瀬　文乃     マリーン鹿本  : .( )

 7.定直八重子     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 8.水流　花都     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 9.向井　　彩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.奥園　　碧     ビート伊万里  小2 : .( )

 3.内田　夢叶     ビート伊万里  小3 : .( )

 4.長　祐太朗     イトマン鍋島  中1 : .( )

 5.佐保井　蓮     アイル中津    中1 : .( )

 6.原　　光生     ビート伊万里  小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.島　颯一郎     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 1.白根　大跳     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 2.木下　　逞     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 3.柴田　竜杜     佐々ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 4.世戸　晧大     思斉          中3 : .( )

 5.一ノ瀬悠誠     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 6.山口　蓮斗     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 7.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.蒲原　丈仁     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 9.江原宗一郎     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.米田　絢翔     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 1.牧浦　大瑚     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 2.松本　桜志     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 3.川口　勝誠     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 4.福井　逸斗     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 5.入江　琉貴     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 6.麻生　航平     アイル中津    中1 : .( )

 7.原田　大聖     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 8.久野佑一朗     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 9.鶴野　蓮央     菊南SC        小6 : .( )



№ 4 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

４組 着順 時間

 0.大浦　　佑     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 1.池田　顕信     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

 2.濱尻　　匠     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 3.藤野　泰雅     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 4.前田　　治     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 5.川野　晴輝     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

 6.浅井　悠良     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 7.吉田耕史朗     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 8.中村　裕規     思斉          中3 : .( )

 9.石丸　嘉純     佐賀スイミング 中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.茨木　亮太     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 1.川尻　健心     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 2.古賀　結翔     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 3.永廣　飛和     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 4.川久保幸之介   ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 5.古場　雄大     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 6.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 7.古川　遥翔     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 8.岩﨑　雅弥     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 9.椎野　遥都     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.福井　宏忠     GENEXイマリ   中1 : .( )

 1.岩下　陽斗     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 2.中川原　和     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 3.森　勇哉利     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 4.寺川　璃音     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 5.小池　颯馬     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 6.真﨑　大悟     佐賀スイミング 高2 : .( )

 7.野田直太朗     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 8.嘉藤　成希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 9.木下　　翼     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.白石　　涼     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 1.酒井佑市郎     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 2.田中　琉晴     アイル宇佐    中2 : .( )

 3.重富　一護     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 4.田中丸政義     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 5.辻　　斗琥     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 6.德田　星穏     ビート唐津    中2 : .( )

 7.松隈　彰建     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 8.渕上　蒼史     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 9.庄野　颯大     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.佐々木優汰     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 1.西村　和也     九州大        大4 : .( )

 2.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 3.青木　大和     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 4.井上　大志     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 5.平井　　翔     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 6.白水　宏樹     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 7.小野　　智     アイル宇佐    中2 : .( )

 8.石井　佑樹     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 9.鈴山　瑞稀     おおとりＳＣ  中3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.大島悠太瀧     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 1.末次　壮汰     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 2.松尾　明歩     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 3.下　　功明     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 4.蒲原　颯真     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

 5.福井　晃大     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 6.倉八　大和     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 7.福原　勝敏     FRC           : .( )

 8.真島　翔泰     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 9.鶴田　蓮治     佐賀スイミング 高3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.林　カレラ     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 1.辻　　大翔     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 2.櫻木健太朗     九州大        大2 : .( )

 3.一ノ瀬颯介     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 4.牧瀬　尊郁     ビート小城    高1 : .( )

 5.久家虎太郎     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 6.福山　涼介     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 7.副島　太陽     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 8.小野　蒼琉     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高1 : .( )

 9.福井　優星     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 0.木山　息吹     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )

 1.中村　啓人     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 2.木原直太郎     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 3.北島　茉紘     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 4.木山　　力     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 5.石野　大樹     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 6.坪井　夢輝     ベスト鳥栖    : .( )

 7.白根　舜大     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 8.明吉　拓哉     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 9.副島　大誠     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )



№ 4 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１２組 着順 時間

 0.古川　雅貴     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 1.岩石　莉空     アクセス佐賀  高2 : .( )

 2.岩永　　悠     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

 3.小林　峻也     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

 4.吉岡　舜将     九州共立大    大3 : .( )

 5.江崎　成覇     マリーン鹿本  高2 : .( )

 6.白水　悠登     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 7.原川　結登     九州大        大2 : .( )

 8.東島　拓己     九州共立大    大3 : .( )

 9.志手　拓人     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

№ 5 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.池田　小春     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

 4.藤野　柚那     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 5.三輪小百合     九州大        大2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.山﨑あんな     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 2.中野　　杏     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 3.井手　天舞     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.牛島　未空     マリーン鹿本  大2 : .( )

 5.池野　花栞     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 6.於保　明沙     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 7.金田　美紅     佐賀大        大2 : .( )

 8.佐藤　真綾     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 6 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.白水　志祁     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 4.清武　康平     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 5.古賀　蒼將     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.佐竹凌太朗     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 1.内野正太郎     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 2.東　　克旺     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 3.藤田　尚明     九州大        大4 : .( )

 4.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.瀧　稟太郎     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.山口　夏輝     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 7.吉里　昊輝     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 8.古川　兼慎     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 9.前田　直樹     ビート北松    中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.森　　達輝     ウオタ・長崎  高3 : .( )

 1.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 2.中野　惺太     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 3.松永　聖矢     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 4.小串　爽太     九州共立大    大2 : .( )

 5.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 6.大野　悠希     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 7.川原　渉夢     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 8.中本　和馬     九州大        大2 : .( )

 9.西田　陽樹     九州大        大4 : .( )

№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.佐藤　凜星     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 3.吉田　彩峯     おおとりＳＣ  小5 : .( )

 4.清水いろは     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 5.山口璃々子     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 6.清水ひかり     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.進藤　愛生     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 1.麻生　朱莉     アイル中津    高1 : .( )

 2.鳴瀬　彩夏     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 3.白石　　彩     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 4.荒金友里菜     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

 5.犬塚　羅々     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 6.田中　結惟     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

 7.山田　夏蓮     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 8.秋吉　咲良     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 9.吉野　咲音     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )



№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

３組 着順 時間

 0.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 1.金田　美紅     佐賀大        大2 : .( )

 2.平井　玲名     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 3.梅本　安珠     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 4.宮﨑　　愛     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 5.小関　　葵     九州大        大2 : .( )

 6.草場みさき     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 7.下条　岬希     ビート伊万里  高1 : .( )

 8.藤村　琴海     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 9.竹岸　愛良     太良SC        中2 : .( )

№ 8 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.楢﨑　生磨     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 2.福元　奏志     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 3.久野　叶人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 4.熊丸　蓮心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小5 : .( )

 5.三坂　英登     イトマン鍋島  中1 : .( )

 6.小関　建瑠     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小4 : .( )

 7.宮本　俊輔     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 8.井上　遥人     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.熊丸　結心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 1.堀野　誠太     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 2.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 3.川口　想眞     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 4.吉田　遼司     イトマン鍋島  中2 : .( )

 5.中村　奏太     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 6.洲﨑琥太郎     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 7.馬渡　悠成     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.井上　朔也     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 9.鍋倉　悠成     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.布施　龍一     TEAM M        中1 : .( )

 1.梅﨑　　航     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 2.北島　茉紘     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 3.鎌上　千聖     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 4.河村　雄大     九州工業大    大3 : .( )

 5.田中虎太朗     佐賀学園高校  高3 : .( )

 6.森田　雅士     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 7.田中優太朗     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.森　　凰丞     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.小林　隼也     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.佐々木大翔     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 1.野中　龍生     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 2.大原　輝也     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 3.濱田　拓海     九州大        大2 : .( )

 4.福原　悠大     マリーン鹿本  高3 : .( )

 5.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 6.吉竹厚太朗     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 7.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 8.松島　　瑞     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 9.中村　陽希     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.髙群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 5.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 6.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 1.定行　　蓮     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 2.佐藤満里奈     太良SC        小2 : .( )

 3.成冨　　杏     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 4.安東　　優     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 5.松浦　　麗     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小3 : .( )

 6.山村　栞理     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 7.尾方咲羽子     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 8.安心院優実     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小2 : .( )

 9.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.吉富　結羽     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 1.松本　希心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 2.大下　優月     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 3.蕪尻　玲華     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

 4.増本すみれ     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 5.松本　明陽     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 6.林田　望愛     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 7.成冨　　栞     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

 8.安永　梨杏     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 9.海江田千紗     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )



№ 9 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

４組 着順 時間

 0.早川　郁子     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 1.楠田　姫奈     思斉          中3 : .( )

 2.鴻野　咲希     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 3.森本　紗生     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 4.後藤　美空     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小3 : .( )

 5.井上　結彩     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 6.用正　乃彩     イトマン鍋島  小4 : .( )

 7.岩野　玲花     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 8.宮島　輪花     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 9.村田　　怜     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.松野　衣留     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 1.山﨑日向詩     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

 2.山口璃々子     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 3.安樂　素笑     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 4.早川　心陽     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 5.岩谷香里奈     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 6.上野　詩織     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 7.中道　夏帆     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 8.大江　心温     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

 9.横田優里佳     ベスト鳥栖    中1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.中島　千喜     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 1.吉川　月紬     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 2.森山　綾乃     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中3 : .( )

 3.清田　樹李     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 4.加藤　有紗     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 5.久原　芽維     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 6.中島瑠美夏     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 7.松本　幸春     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 8.塩川　絢女     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小5 : .( )

 9.山田　芽玖     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.松浦　璃子     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 1.片山　葵羽     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 2.三ヶ島美心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 3.副嶋　夏葵     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 4.石井　双葉     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 5.森　あきら     ようどう館佐  高1 : .( )

 6.川波　杏奈     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 7.金子　和奏     ビート北松    中1 : .( )

 8.岩永　優那     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 9.小熊坂蒼柚     アクセス柳川  中1 : .( )

№ 10 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.佐保井瑠葦     アイル中津    小2 : .( )

 3.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 5.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.德丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 1.内田　朝陽     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 2.仙石　幸亜     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 3.小嶋　　烈     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 4.古川　健晴     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 5.内田　陽登     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 6.岩嵜　栞佑     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 7.鴻野　健士     ベスト鳥栖    小2 : .( )

 8.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 9.観音　　湊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.伊藤　零莞     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 1.荒巻　孔人     アクセス柳川  小4 : .( )

 2.長　祐太朗     イトマン鍋島  中1 : .( )

 3.石井　悠雅     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 4.山田　大耀     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 5.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.河村　陽貴     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 7.柴田　竜杜     佐々ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 8.佐保井梨人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 9.林　　佑星     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.松島　恵仕     イトマン鍋島  小5 : .( )

 1.池田　嶺斗     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 2.小林　航也     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 3.眞鍋　乙絆     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 4.柿内　理玖     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 5.甲斐　蓮史     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 6.山口　蓮斗     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 7.藤本　　歩     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 8.福元　奏志     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 9.鶴野　蓮央     菊南SC        小6 : .( )



№ 10 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

５組 着順 時間

 0.佐保井　蓮     アイル中津    中1 : .( )

 1.熊丸　結心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 2.久野佑一朗     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 3.古川　新汰     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 4.甲斐　椋雅     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 5.宇都宮　禅     思斉          中3 : .( )

 6.陣内　元気     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 7.上野　真吾     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 8.藤本　煌英     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 9.門川　怜央     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.前田依応律     ビート北松    中1 : .( )

 1.鍋倉　悠成     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

 2.高園　泰地     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 3.石田　大輔     ｸﾘﾆｯｸ新生     : .( )

 4.後藤　滉平     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 5.東藤　稜晟     九州工業大    大4 : .( )

 6.荒木　涼平     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 7.副島　淳平     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 8.廣田　創士     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 9.坂井　皇太     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

№ 11 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.井川　瑚菜     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 3.酒井　和奏     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 4.橋本　夢華     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 5.吉田　藍深     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 6.堀野なな美     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 7.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 12 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.矢野　結雅     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 2.馬渡　大空     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 3.松野　維月     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 4.茨木　亮太     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 5.椎野　遥都     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 6.岩下　陽斗     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 7.高増　春樹     ビート北松    高2 : .( )

 8.秋澤　直弥     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.福本　晃平     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 1.黒岩　叶夢     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 2.大釜　健聖     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 3.中山　　心     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 4.安芸　諒介     九州大        大4 : .( )

 5.山中　拓也     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 6.岡部　眞之     九州共立大    大4 : .( )

 7.山本　志星     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 8.岳藤　武蔵     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 9.牧浦　蒼士     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

№ 13 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.髙群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 5.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 6.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 1.岸川　心優     ビート小城    小2 : .( )

 2.永末　綾菜     イトマン鍋島  中2 : .( )

 3.好永　侑珠     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 4.斎藤　琴美     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 5.嘉村　百花     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 6.木原　萌奈     佐賀スイミング 中1 : .( )

 7.江藤　　葵     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 8.井上　　碧     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 9.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.福山莉央華     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 1.上野　詩織     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 2.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 3.小熊坂心杏     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 4.浅川　円花     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 5.久原　芽維     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 6.安心院璃子     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小5 : .( )

 7.冨永　結衣     おおとりＳＣ  中1 : .( )

 8.仙石　美來     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 9.德丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )



№ 13 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

４組 着順 時間

 0.吉川　愛香     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 1.小池妃愛乃     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 2.大林　玲菜     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.光武明咲実     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 4.大川内杏那     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 5.鷲尾　美紅     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 6.中田　琉花     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 7.原田　莉空     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

 8.田島　咲菜     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 9.吉野　咲音     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.高柳　優里     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 1.蕪尻　桃華     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 2.武内　　舞     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 3.行定　美凪     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 4.中田　実莉     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 5.石井　　瞳     FRC           : .( )

 6.黒木　彩那     佐賀スイミング 中3 : .( )

 7.古賀　小梅     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 8.犬塚　羅々     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 9.鳴瀬　彩夏     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.市山　雪乃     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 1.小川　莉温     さくらSC      中3 : .( )

 2.岩谷　瑞稀     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 3.柿内　希心     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 4.廣瀬　文乃     マリーン鹿本  : .( )

 5.島　　七海     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 6.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 7.梅本　安珠     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 8.田中　結惟     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

 9.小林　加歩     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

№ 14 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 5.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.德丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 1.梶原　　善     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小2 : .( )

 2.合田　寛将     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 3.好永　桔平     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 4.寳藏寺将太     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 5.山下　陽世     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 6.古賀琥次郎     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 7.瀬脇　悠志     佐々ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 8.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 9.観音　　湊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.野口　悠里     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 1.高園　琉誠     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 2.樋口　創亮     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 3.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 4.坂井　皇太     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 5.井本　光亮     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 6.白根　大跳     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 7.松島　恵仕     イトマン鍋島  小5 : .( )

 8.池田倫太朗     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 9.山口　湊大     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.小林　航也     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 1.山口　淳輝     イトマン鍋島  小3 : .( )

 2.橋田　悠吾     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 3.熊丸　蓮心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小5 : .( )

 4.川口　勝誠     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 5.米田　悠人     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.木下　　逞     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 7.原田藍乃丞     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 8.一ノ瀬悠誠     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 9.八谷　諭拓     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.河野　圭亮     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小4 : .( )

 1.濵田槙太郎     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 2.山﨑　　柊     イトマン鍋島  高2 : .( )

 3.小野　　智     アイル宇佐    中2 : .( )

 4.川尻　健心     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 5.岩井　駿人     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 6.古川　遥翔     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 7.久野　叶人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 8.山口　来輝     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.北島祐次郎     GENEXイマリ   中1 : .( )



№ 14 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

６組 着順 時間

 0.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 1.毎熊　　仁     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 2.松尾　風雅     GENEXイマリ   高1 : .( )

 3.高尾　　篤     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 4.松隈　彰建     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 5.有安　綺良     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 6.小川　遥斗     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 7.大江　健心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.内野幸志郎     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 9.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.田中　正悟     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 1.三宅　晴大     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 2.岩宗　咲多     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 3.森　　凰丞     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 4.近藤　竜生     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 5.河野　晃希     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高2 : .( )

 6.村上　尚輝     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 7.田中丸政義     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 8.木下　　翼     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 9.香田　空翔     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.杉本　伊織     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 1.鶴田　蓮治     佐賀スイミング 高3 : .( )

 2.見城　翔輝     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 3.松本　敬之     ビート伊万里  : .( )

 4.早田昌太郎     長崎市役所    : .( )

 5.庄野　瑛大     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 6.青木　大和     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 7.開田　頼樹     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 8.岡山　弘樹     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

 9.辻　　大翔     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

№ 15 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.廣田　結々     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 3.脇山　沙菜     ビート唐津    中1 : .( )

 4.石井　若葉     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.田代華奈子     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

 6.柿内　希心     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 7.古野　愛奈     アイル中津    高1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 16 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.野中　泰然     おおとりＳＣ  中3 : .( )

 1.久保　倖也     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 2.東　　克旺     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 3.堤　京之介     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 4.三好　　優     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 5.岩﨑　基晴     ビート伊万里  高3 : .( )

 6.副島　大誠     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 7.山口　夏輝     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 8.高本　雅也     九州大        大3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 17 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 5.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 1.川内　咲奈     GENEXイマリ   小1 : .( )

 2.尾方咲羽子     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 3.永尾　乙葉     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 4.海江田千紗     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 5.林田　望愛     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 6.清水歩乃果     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 7.堤　　茉唯     ベスト鳥栖    小2 : .( )

 8.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 9.髙群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.安東　　優     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 1.村田　　怜     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 2.吉富　結羽     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 3.進藤　恵夏     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 4.市山　叶望     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 5.西田　凜夏     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 6.江口　夏音     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 7.前田　智咲     菊南SC        小3 : .( )

 8.西山　杏夏     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 9.北島　心愛     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )



№ 17 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

４組 着順 時間

 0.松高　琴音     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 1.野田　雫月     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 2.山田　芽玖     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 3.中山二依菜     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 4.川内　心愛     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 5.仙石　美來     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 6.大下　優月     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 7.用正　乃彩     イトマン鍋島  小4 : .( )

 8.北島　初理     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 9.田尻　瑚波     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.井上　星來     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 1.松本　明陽     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 2.中島　碧美     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 3.松吉　倖央     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 4.坂本夏向花     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 5.佐藤　由依     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 6.安心院璃子     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小5 : .( )

 7.前田　叶愛     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 8.安樂　素笑     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 9.岩野　玲花     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.真島菜々美     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 1.山口　蒼依     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 2.大石　桃香     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 3.白波百々子     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 4.酒井　　葵     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 5.白石　　彩     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 6.馬場すみれ     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 7.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 8.八谷　望来     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 9.前田　美來     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.中島　のあ     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 1.三ヶ島明心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

 2.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.福山乃々華     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 4.山口　遥楓     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 5.木村　真己     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 6.古庄　優奈     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 7.河津真結奈     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 8.山村　実愛     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 9.鷲尾　美紅     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

№ 18 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.安田　　歩     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 2.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 3.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 4.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 5.観音　　湊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 7.德丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 8.待鳥　桜貴     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.箕輪　昊輝     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 1.佐保井梨人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 2.古川　健晴     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 3.小嶋　　凛     GENEXイマリ   小2 : .( )

 4.福田　瑛康     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 5.真子　颯士     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 6.小嶋　　烈     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 7.仙石　幸亜     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 8.早川　想真     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 9.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.松本　紫陽     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 1.近藤　陽太     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 2.吉村　梨希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 3.徳島　光羽     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 4.安本　悠晟     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 5.眞島　恵多     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 6.八谷　諭拓     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 7.松浦　幸希     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.平山　陽輝     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 9.松永　悠生     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.田中　大晴     アイル宇佐    中1 : .( )

 1.古賀　陽翔     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 2.山口　真生     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 3.川口　想眞     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 4.野田　大揮     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 5.米丸　翔真     アクシオンSS  中1 : .( )

 6.川口　悠眞     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 7.北島　生輝     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 8.馬渡　悠成     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.北島祐次郎     GENEXイマリ   中1 : .( )



№ 18 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

５組 着順 時間

 0.藤本　旺誠     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 1.谷口　　憲     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 2.工藤　千裕     佐賀大        大2 : .( )

 3.林　カレラ     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 4.真崎　健伸     マリーン鹿本  高2 : .( )

 5.矢田　鈴人     九州大        大3 : .( )

 6.高橋洸乃介     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中2 : .( )

 7.真﨑　大悟     佐賀スイミング 高2 : .( )

 8.野田　健介     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 9.白石　　涼     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

№ 19 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.塚本　もね     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 2.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 3.甲斐　桜花     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 4.塚田　七海     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 5.新村　咲季     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 6.中野　　桜     九州大        大2 : .( )

 7.平方　碧空     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.赤木日菜子     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 1.宮﨑　成美     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 2.濱田はるか     九州大        大2 : .( )

 3.和田　小春     アイル宇佐    高2 : .( )

 4.楳木　麻央     九州大        大2 : .( )

 5.竹岸　愛良     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 6.廣重　朱莉     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 7.福山乃々華     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 8.木村　真己     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 9.田中　有咲     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.廣瀬　幸音     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 1.小野　椎菜     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 2.山口　莉瑚     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 3.向井　　彩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 4.廣光　恵奈     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 5.高田　真緒     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 6.廣光　明奈     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 7.緒方　　桜     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 8.山田　美優     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 9.髙倉　伊織     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中3 : .( )

№ 20 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.原口　太希     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 4.東木　陸斗     アイル中津    高2 : .( )

 5.久原　健太     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.池田　愛翔     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 1.坂井　奏太     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 2.平野　泰雅     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 3.立花　琉真     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 4.真崎　健伸     マリーン鹿本  高2 : .( )

 5.岩永　　悠     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

 6.田邉　海心     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 7.中島　　廉     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 8.飯田　勝統     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 21 女子  800m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 22 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 23 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 24 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 25 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.池野　花栞     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 2.牛島　未空     マリーン鹿本  大2 : .( )

 3.於保　明沙     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 4.                : .( )

 5.                : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 26 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.                : .( )

 5.清武　康平     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 6.瀧　稟太郎     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 7.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 8.林　　寛翔     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 26 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間

 0.山口　夏輝     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 1.吉里　昊輝     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 2.伊東　政輝     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 3.佐々木　羚     アクシオンSS  高3 : .( )

 4.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 5.大野　悠希     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 6.松永　聖矢     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 7.松島　　瑞     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 8.内野正太郎     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 9.古賀琥太郎     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

№ 27 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西高校     : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 28 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ     : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西高校     : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 29 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.海江田千紗     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 4.江藤　　葵     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 5.西田　凜夏     ビート伊万里  小4 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.大江　心温     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

 2.小熊坂心杏     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 3.小熊坂蒼柚     アクセス柳川  中1 : .( )

 4.下条　岬希     ビート伊万里  高1 : .( )

 5.河野　羽良     アクセス柳川  高2 : .( )

 6.河津真結奈     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 7.井上　星來     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 8.福山莉央華     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 30 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.岩嵜　栞佑     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 1.荒巻　孔人     アクセス柳川  小4 : .( )

 2.有安　綺良     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 3.岡山　弘樹     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

 4.後藤　旭登     九州大        大3 : .( )

 5.人見　晋史     西日本かすが  : .( )

 6.宮本　彬生     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 7.伊藤　零莞     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 8.岩嵜　一翔     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 31 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.吉田　藍深     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 4.宮﨑　　愛     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 5.草場みさき     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 32 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.佐々木大翔     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 2.中村　陽希     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.大原　輝也     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 4.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 5.濱田　拓海     九州大        大2 : .( )

 6.伊東　政輝     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 7.吉竹厚太朗     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 8.布施　龍一     TEAM M        中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 33 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.福原　未夢     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 4.永田　友美     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 5.小代　　愛     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.江崎　愛菜     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 1.堤　　茉唯     ベスト鳥栖    小2 : .( )

 2.山内　日菜     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小3 : .( )

 3.定行　　蓮     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 4.川﨑　芽衣     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小4 : .( )

 5.西村　香穂     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 6.川内　咲奈     GENEXイマリ   小1 : .( )

 7.安心院優実     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小2 : .( )

 8.村井　心琶     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 9.髙群　倖寧     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.大串　夏希     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

 1.北島　心愛     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 2.安東　　優     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 3.増本すみれ     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 4.林田　望愛     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 5.安永　梨杏     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 6.成冨　　杏     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 7.宮島　輪花     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 8.尾方咲羽子     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 9.坂井　結芽     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.清水歩乃果     唐津ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

 1.永尾　乙葉     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 2.松本　希心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 3.西山　杏夏     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 4.佐藤満里奈     太良SC        小2 : .( )

 5.市山　叶望     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 6.松高　琴音     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 7.山村　栞理     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 8.白濱釉衣華     思斉          中3 : .( )

 9.前田　智咲     菊南SC        小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.田尻　瑚波     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 1.蕪尻　玲華     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

 2.村田　　怜     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 3.大下　優月     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 4.横田優里佳     ベスト鳥栖    中1 : .( )

 5.野田　雫月     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 6.用正　乃彩     イトマン鍋島  小4 : .( )

 7.後藤　美空     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小3 : .( )

 8.井上　　碧     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 9.松浦　　麗     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小3 : .( )



№ 33 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

６組 着順 時間

 0.好永　侑珠     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 1.大江　真心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小3 : .( )

 2.吉富　結羽     アイル中津    小3 : .( )

 3.進藤　恵夏     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 4.清水ひかり     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 5.佐藤　凜星     ビート唐津    小2 : .( )

 6.岸川　心優     ビート小城    小2 : .( )

 7.中島　千喜     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 8.宮﨑　桃菜     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 9.成冨　　栞     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.吉田　彩峯     おおとりＳＣ  小5 : .( )

 1.鴻野　咲希     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 2.木原　萌奈     佐賀スイミング 中1 : .( )

 3.山田　芽玖     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 4.井上　結彩     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 5.江藤　　葵     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 6.中山二依菜     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 7.前田　叶愛     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 8.松本　明陽     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )

 9.岩野　玲花     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.中島　碧美     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 1.松野　衣留     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 2.佐藤　由依     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 3.古賀和歌子     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 4.仙石　美來     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 5.岩谷香里奈     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 6.早川　郁子     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 7.川内　心愛     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 8.中道　夏帆     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 9.北島　初理     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.香月　彩奈     思斉          中3 : .( )

 1.山﨑日向詩     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

 2.山口　蒼依     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 3.鈴木　瑠夏     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 4.白波百々子     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 5.宮本　愛佳     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 6.馬場すみれ     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 7.大石　桃香     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 8.早川　心陽     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 9.進藤　愛生     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.松本　幸春     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 1.髙野　　舞     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 2.大塚さくら     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 3.坂本夏向花     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 4.前田　美來     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 5.原田　莉空     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

 6.島　　青葉     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 7.村岡　茉桜     思斉          中3 : .( )

 8.一宮　瑠那     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

 9.山口璃々子     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 0.吉川　月紬     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 1.小池妃愛乃     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 2.嘉村　百花     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

 3.吉川　愛香     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 4.上野　詩織     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 5.牟田　悠亜     太良SC        小6 : .( )

 6.德丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 7.田島　咲菜     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 8.浅川　円花     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 9.伊藤　蒼葉     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 0.牟田　凜音     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 1.森山　綾乃     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中3 : .( )

 2.中島瑠美夏     アイル中津    小6 : .( )

 3.真島菜々美     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 4.山田　夏蓮     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 5.大川内杏那     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 6.光武明咲実     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 7.香月ひまり     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 8.久保田梨心     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 9.永末　綾菜     イトマン鍋島  中2 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間

 0.末次　杏羽     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 1.山川　蘭月     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 2.中田　琉花     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.近藤いのり     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 4.近藤　蘭子     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 5.清田　樹李     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 6.堤　　咲良     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 7.樋口　　葵     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 8.小野　愛羽     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 9.永田　愛莉     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )



№ 33 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１４組 着順 時間

 0.塚本　りお     佐々ＳＳ      小6 : .( )

 1.蕪尻　桃華     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 2.廣田　結々     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 3.鳴瀬　彩夏     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 4.中島　のあ     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 5.德田　　凜     ビート唐津    高1 : .( )

 6.鷲尾　美紅     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 7.脇山　捺希     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 8.古賀　暉梨     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 9.麻生　朱莉     アイル中津    高1 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間

 0.菊池　琴羽     唐津ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 1.高祖　志埜     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 2.石井　　瞳     FRC           : .( )

 3.大林　由乃     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.山口　遥楓     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 5.進藤　舞桜     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 6.中田　実莉     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 7.船津　瑞葵     ベスト鳥栖    高1 : .( )

 8.川本　椿妃     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 9.高柳　優里     太良SC        中3 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間

 0.濱田はるか     九州大        大2 : .( )

 1.藤丸　瑚子     福大附属若葉  高1 : .( )

 2.中島　瑞季     ベスト鳥栖    高1 : .( )

 3.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 4.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 5.藤村　琴海     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.森近　まの     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 7.安藤　玲奈     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 8.宮﨑　成美     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.石井　若葉     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間

 0.板谷　音邑     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

 1.井上　桔花     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 2.定直八重子     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 3.布施　朱理     TEAM M        高1 : .( )

 4.大橋　林晏     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 5.渡辺　三空     九州共立大    大4 : .( )

 6.金田　美紅     佐賀大        大2 : .( )

 7.水流　花都     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 8.濱田　実栞     アクシオンSS  中3 : .( )

 9.小川　莉温     さくらSC      中3 : .( )

№ 34 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.德丸　綺音     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 3.大塚　拓真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 4.観音　　湊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 5.星子　将真     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

 6.松井　悠晟     マリーン鹿本  小3 : .( )

 7.川原　隆嗣     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.原田　煌大     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 1.佐保井瑠葦     アイル中津    小2 : .( )

 2.田代　　燈     ベスト鳥栖    小3 : .( )

 3.堀下蓮太郎     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小3 : .( )

 4.坂江　奏音     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小4 : .( )

 5.藤村　康聖     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小4 : .( )

 6.梶原　　善     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小2 : .( )

 7.鴻野　健士     ベスト鳥栖    小2 : .( )

 8.内田　朝陽     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 9.内田　武尊     マリーン鹿本  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.西山　琉翔     GENEXイマリ   小2 : .( )

 1.内田　陽登     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 2.奥園　　碧     ビート伊万里  小2 : .( )

 3.原　　光生     ビート伊万里  小3 : .( )

 4.中野　康太     イトマン鍋島  小5 : .( )

 5.真子　颯士     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 6.古賀　真拓     思斉          中2 : .( )

 7.早川　想真     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 8.岩嵜　栞佑     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 9.安田　　歩     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.佐藤　悠陽     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小6 : .( )

 1.待鳥　桜貴     ようどう館大  小2 : .( )

 2.小嶋　　凛     GENEXイマリ   小2 : .( )

 3.小嶋　　烈     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 4.松永　悠生     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 5.好永　桔平     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

 6.佐保井梨人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 7.仙石　幸亜     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 8.合田　寛将     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 9.内田　夢叶     ビート伊万里  小3 : .( )



№ 34 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

５組 着順 時間

 0.福田　瑛康     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 1.中野　壱平     思斉          中2 : .( )

 2.寳藏寺将太     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

 3.松島　恵仕     イトマン鍋島  小5 : .( )

 4.池田倫太朗     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 5.岩嵜　一翔     GENEXイマリ   小3 : .( )

 6.長　祐太朗     イトマン鍋島  中1 : .( )

 7.山下　陽世     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 8.近藤　陽太     唐津ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

 9.古川　健晴     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.松浦　幸希     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 1.樋口　創亮     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 2.井上　遥人     ビート唐津    小3 : .( )

 3.野口　悠里     GENEXイマリ   小5 : .( )

 4.河村　陽貴     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 5.荒巻　孔人     アクセス柳川  小4 : .( )

 6.山口　淳輝     イトマン鍋島  小3 : .( )

 7.瀬脇　悠志     佐々ＳＳ      小5 : .( )

 8.井本　光亮     唐津ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

 9.箕輪　昊輝     ようどう館大  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.石井　悠雅     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 1.山口　湊大     ビート小城    小3 : .( )

 2.森永　稜河     思斉          中2 : .( )

 3.橋田　悠吾     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 4.古賀琥次郎     GENEXイマリ   小4 : .( )

 5.末松　蒼真     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 6.平山　陽輝     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 7.島　颯一郎     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小4 : .( )

 8.松本　紫陽     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 9.林　　佑星     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間

 0.原田藍乃丞     ようどう館大  小3 : .( )

 1.宮本　俊輔     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 2.上田倫太郎     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 3.古賀　友翔     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 4.川上　　輝     思斉          中3 : .( )

 5.高園　琉誠     アクセス佐賀  小4 : .( )

 6.黒岩　勇冴     思斉          中2 : .( )

 7.河野　圭亮     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小4 : .( )

 8.蒲原　丈仁     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

 9.吉村　梨希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間

 0.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 1.福元　奏志     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 2.眞鍋　乙絆     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 3.池田　嶺斗     ようどう館大  小5 : .( )

 4.眞島　恵多     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 5.井上　朔也     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 6.山田　大耀     ようどう館佐  小4 : .( )

 7.藤本　煌英     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 8.江原宗一郎     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 9.小関　建瑠     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間

 0.一ノ瀬悠誠     ビート小城    小4 : .( )

 1.米田　悠人     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 2.柿内　理玖     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 3.三坂　英登     イトマン鍋島  中1 : .( )

 4.濵田槙太郎     ようどう館大  小6 : .( )

 5.田中　大晴     アイル宇佐    中1 : .( )

 6.山口　蓮斗     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 7.甲斐　蓮史     佐々ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.木下　　逞     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 9.藤本　　歩     ようどう館佐  小6 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間

 0.川口　悠眞     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 1.世戸　晧大     思斉          中3 : .( )

 2.熊丸　蓮心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小5 : .( )

 3.福井　逸斗     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 4.久野　叶人     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 5.陣内　元気     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 6.久野佑一朗     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 7.堀野　誠太     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 8.鶴野　蓮央     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 9.坂井　皇太     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間

 0.池田　顕信     ビート伊万里  小6 : .( )

 1.牧浦　大瑚     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 2.石丸　嘉純     佐賀スイミング 中2 : .( )

 3.原田　大聖     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 4.内野幸志郎     アクセス佐賀  小5 : .( )

 5.犬塚　　翔     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 6.北島祐次郎     GENEXイマリ   中1 : .( )

 7.山﨑　　柊     イトマン鍋島  高2 : .( )

 8.山口　来輝     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.川口　勝誠     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )



№ 34 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１３組 着順 時間

 0.大浦　　佑     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 1.入江　琉貴     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 2.吉田耕史朗     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 3.高尾　　篤     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 4.浅井　悠良     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 5.山口　真生     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 6.濱尻　　匠     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 7.西　　和磨     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

 8.前田　　治     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 9.松本　桜志     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間

 0.中村　裕規     思斉          中3 : .( )

 1.馬渡　大空     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 2.川久保幸之介   ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 3.岩﨑　雅弥     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 4.大江　健心     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 5.藤野　泰雅     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 6.前田依応律     ビート北松    中1 : .( )

 7.馬渡　悠成     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.右田　海斗     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 9.百﨑　勇人     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間

 0.野田　大揮     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 1.有安　綺良     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 2.田口　佑真     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 3.池田　愛翔     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 4.野田直太朗     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 5.古場　雄大     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 6.古賀　結翔     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 7.川尻　健心     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 8.松尾　風雅     GENEXイマリ   高1 : .( )

 9.川野　晴輝     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間

 0.野中　巽心     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

 1.原口　太希     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 2.甲斐　椋雅     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 3.德田　星穏     ビート唐津    中2 : .( )

 4.森　勇哉利     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 5.田中　正悟     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 6.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 7.中村　莉空     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 8.中川原　和     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 9.犬塚　　翼     佐賀工業高校  高3 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間

 0.寺川　璃音     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 1.嘉藤　成希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 2.渕上　蒼史     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 3.佐々木優汰     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 4.重富　一護     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 5.福井　宏忠     GENEXイマリ   中1 : .( )

 6.真島　翔泰     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 7.酒井佑市郎     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 8.小池　颯馬     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.河野　晃希     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高2 : .( )

１８組 着順 時間

 0.辻　　斗琥     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 1.大島悠太瀧     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 2.福井　優星     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

 3.西村　和也     九州大        大4 : .( )

 4.谷口　　憲     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 5.小野　　智     アイル宇佐    中2 : .( )

 6.井上　大志     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 7.森田　雅士     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 8.田中優太朗     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 9.石井　佑樹     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

１９組 着順 時間

 0.高崎　英明     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 1.下　　功明     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 2.田中丸政義     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 3.宮﨑　優斗     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 4.副島　大誠     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 5.白水　宏樹     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 6.福井　晃大     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 7.野中　龍生     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 8.樋渡　悠斗     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 9.杉本　伊織     アクシオンSS  : .( )

２０組 着順 時間

 0.久家虎太郎     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 1.小野　蒼琉     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高1 : .( )

 2.見城　翔輝     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 3.篠原　知幸     九州大        大4 : .( )

 4.中村　啓人     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 5.古川　雅貴     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 6.櫻木健太朗     九州大        大2 : .( )

 7.牧瀬　尊郁     ビート小城    高1 : .( )

 8.山口　浩生     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    高1 : .( )

 9.木山　息吹     佐々ＳＳ      高2 : .( )



№ 34 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

２１組 着順 時間

 0.福山　涼介     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 1.木山　　力     GENEXイマリ   中2 : .( )

 2.東島　拓己     九州共立大    大3 : .( )

 3.矢ヶ部優昂     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 4.白水　悠登     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 5.小林　峻也     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

 6.奥原　景太     九州大        大4 : .( )

 7.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 8.明吉　拓哉     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 9.木原直太郎     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

№ 35 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.池田　小春     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

 4.松永　栞奈     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 5.岩切　　慈     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.森　かなめ     ようどう館佐  中1 : .( )

 1.陣内　美里     太良SC        中1 : .( )

 2.中田　琉花     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.佐藤　真綾     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 4.堀下しおん     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  小6 : .( )

 5.藤野　柚那     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 6.山﨑あんな     ビート唐津    小6 : .( )

 7.荒金友里菜     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

 8.野上　琴加     福大附属若葉  高1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.宮田　望愛     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 1.中野　　杏     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 2.西詰　歩未     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 3.井手　天舞     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.牛島　未空     マリーン鹿本  大2 : .( )

 5.生方　陽菜     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 6.池野　花栞     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 7.副島　日向     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 8.石井　双葉     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 9.菖蒲　和奏     九州大        大2 : .( )

№ 36 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.麻生　航平     アイル中津    中1 : .( )

 1.前田　　治     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 2.米丸　翔真     アクシオンSS  中1 : .( )

 3.古賀　蒼將     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 4.前田　直樹     ビート北松    中3 : .( )

 5.白水　志祁     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 6.福本　晃平     ビート伊万里  中2 : .( )

 7.田中　琉晴     アイル宇佐    中2 : .( )

 8.米田　絢翔     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 9.白根　大跳     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.清武　康平     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 1.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 2.古川　兼慎     佐賀学園高校  高2 : .( )

 3.鈴山　瑞稀     おおとりＳＣ  中3 : .( )

 4.倉八　大和     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 5.瀧　稟太郎     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.佐竹凌太朗     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 7.梅﨑　　航     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 8.松隈　彰建     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 9.木村　匡宏     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 1.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.松永　聖矢     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 3.川原　渉夢     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 4.森　　達輝     ウオタ・長崎  高3 : .( )

 5.西田　陽樹     九州大        大4 : .( )

 6.中野　惺太     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 7.一ノ瀬颯介     ビート小城    中3 : .( )

 8.藤田　尚明     九州大        大4 : .( )

 9.蒲原　颯真     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.矢ヶ部優昂     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 1.原川　結登     九州大        大2 : .( )

 2.岩石　莉空     アクセス佐賀  高2 : .( )

 3.田中虎太朗     佐賀学園高校  高3 : .( )

 4.福原　悠大     マリーン鹿本  高3 : .( )

 5.江崎　成覇     マリーン鹿本  高2 : .( )

 6.小串　爽太     九州共立大    大2 : .( )

 7.中本　和馬     九州大        大2 : .( )

 8.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 9.北島　茉紘     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )



№ 37 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.山下　遥加     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 2.吉川　月紬     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.島　　青葉     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中2 : .( )

 4.德丸　紗也     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 5.冨永　結衣     おおとりＳＣ  中1 : .( )

 6.塩川　絢女     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小5 : .( )

 7.井上　星來     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 8.後藤　美空     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    小3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.加藤　有紗     唐津ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

 1.清田　樹李     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 2.白石　　彩     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

 3.三ヶ島美心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 4.堀野なな美     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 5.金子　和奏     ビート北松    中1 : .( )

 6.岩永　優那     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 7.井川　瑚菜     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 8.秋吉　咲良     ようどう館佐  中2 : .( )

 9.松本　幸春     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.酒井　和奏     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 1.副嶋　夏葵     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 2.片山　葵羽     太良SC        中2 : .( )

 3.下条　岬希     ビート伊万里  高1 : .( )

 4.小関　　葵     九州大        大2 : .( )

 5.橋本　夢華     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 6.安藤　玲奈     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 7.森　あきら     ようどう館佐  高1 : .( )

 8.藤村　琴海     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 9.川波　杏奈     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

№ 38 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.上野　真吾     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 3.西　　和磨     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

 4.柿内　理玖     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 5.熊丸　結心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中1 : .( )

 6.古川　新汰     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

 7.佐保井　蓮     アイル中津    中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.矢野　結雅     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 1.右田　海斗     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 2.岩下　陽斗     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 3.高増　春樹     ビート北松    高2 : .( )

 4.坂井　皇太     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 5.廣田　創士     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 6.中村　莉空     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 7.松野　維月     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 8.鍋倉　悠成     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

 9.山﨑　　柊     イトマン鍋島  高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.嘉藤　成希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 1.岳藤　武蔵     ウオタ・長崎  中1 : .( )

 2.茨木　亮太     マリーン鹿本  高1 : .( )

 3.山本　志星     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 4.荒木　涼平     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 5.黒岩　叶夢     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 6.中村　奏太     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 7.樋渡　悠斗     三潴高校      高1 : .( )

 8.牧浦　蒼士     唐津ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 9.高園　泰地     アクセス佐賀  小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.河村　雄大     九州工業大    大3 : .( )

 1.石田　大輔     ｸﾘﾆｯｸ新生     : .( )

 2.中山　　心     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 3.東藤　稜晟     九州工業大    大4 : .( )

 4.後藤　滉平     アクシオンSS  : .( )

 5.岡部　眞之     九州共立大    大4 : .( )

 6.山中　拓也     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 7.大釜　健聖     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 8.鎌上　千聖     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 9.小林　隼也     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

№ 39 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.山﨑　栞渚     ビート唐津    小4 : .( )

 4.古野　愛奈     アイル中津    高1 : .( )

 5.髙野　　舞     佐賀大        大3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 39 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間

 0.山田　夏蓮     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 1.大久保結夏     ビート唐津    中2 : .( )

 2.行定　美凪     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 3.古賀　小梅     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 4.市山　雪乃     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 5.武内　　舞     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 6.黒木　彩那     佐賀スイミング 中3 : .( )

 7.川本　椿妃     ビート相浦    中1 : .( )

 8.永田　愛莉     GENEXイマリ   小6 : .( )

 9.清水いろは     ビート唐津    小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.河野　羽良     アクセス柳川  高2 : .( )

 1.島　　七海     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中3 : .( )

 2.田代華奈子     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

 3.岩﨑　瑞姫     ビート伊万里  高2 : .( )

 4.廣瀬　文乃     マリーン鹿本  : .( )

 5.平井　玲名     福大附属若葉  高2 : .( )

 6.梅本　安珠     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 7.柿内　希心     菊南SC        中1 : .( )

 8.草場みさき     アクセス佐賀  中2 : .( )

 9.田中　結惟     ベスト鳥栖    小6 : .( )

№ 40 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.米田　悠人     マリーン鹿本  小5 : .( )

 4.石丸　嘉純     佐賀スイミング 中2 : .( )

 5.米田　絢翔     マリーン鹿本  中1 : .( )

 6.橋田　悠吾     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.野中　泰然     おおとりＳＣ  中3 : .( )

 1.藤野　泰雅     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 2.洲﨑琥太郎     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 3.阪本賢志郎     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 4.木下　　翼     ビート伊万里  中1 : .( )

 5.福原　勝敏     FRC           : .( )

 6.山口　夏輝     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 7.三宅　晴大     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 8.山口　暖仁     マリーン鹿本  小6 : .( )

 9.岩井　駿人     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.末次　壮汰     ビート小城    中2 : .( )

 1.村上　尚輝     熊本大        大3 : .( )

 2.木村　匡宏     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 3.久保　倖也     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

 4.近藤　竜生     三潴高校      高3 : .( )

 5.鶴田　蓮治     佐賀スイミング 高3 : .( )

 6.田口　佑真     GENEXイマリ   中3 : .( )

 7.森　　凰丞     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 8.岩宗　咲多     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 9.飯田　勝統     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.青木　大和     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 1.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.東　　克旺     菊南SC        中3 : .( )

 3.中尾　　真     九州大        大4 : .( )

 4.白根　舜大     おおとりＳＣ  高1 : .( )

 5.久家虎太郎     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 6.田中虎太朗     佐賀学園高校  高3 : .( )

 7.開田　頼樹     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 8.松尾　明歩     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 9.副島　太陽     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.堤　京之介     アクセス佐賀  中3 : .( )

 1.佐々木　羚     アクシオンSS  高3 : .( )

 2.白水　悠登     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 3.三好　　優     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 4.人見　晋史     西日本かすが  : .( )

 5.早田昌太郎     長崎市役所    : .( )

 6.岩﨑　基晴     ビート伊万里  高3 : .( )

 7.志手　拓人     福大附属若葉  高3 : .( )

 8.庄野　瑛大     熊本大        大2 : .( )

 9.松本　敬之     ビート伊万里  : .( )

№ 41 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.市山　叶望     菊南SC        小5 : .( )

 1.中島　碧美     ベスト鳥栖    小4 : .( )

 2.前田　聖水     九州大        大3 : .( )

 3.伊藤　蒼葉     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 4.塚本　もね     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 5.福山莉央華     菊南SC        小4 : .( )

 6.小熊坂心杏     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 7.八谷　望来     佐賀西高校    高3 : .( )

 8.松吉　倖央     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 9.宮﨑　桃菜     ベスト鳥栖    小5 : .( )



№ 41 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間

 0.塚田　七海     菊南SC        中2 : .( )

 1.牟田　悠亜     太良SC        小6 : .( )

 2.鳴瀬　彩夏     おおとりＳＣ  小6 : .( )

 3.田中　有咲     佐賀西高校    高2 : .( )

 4.甲斐　桜花     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 5.山村　実愛     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 6.赤木日菜子     太良SC        中3 : .( )

 7.新村　咲季     唐津ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 8.平方　碧空     佐々ＳＳ      中3 : .( )

 9.白波百々子     イトマン鍋島  小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.福原　暖望     マリーン鹿本  中2 : .( )

 1.廣重　朱莉     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 2.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.古庄　優奈     菊南SC        高1 : .( )

 4.木村　真己     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 5.山田　美優     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 6.福山乃々華     菊南SC        小6 : .( )

 7.和田　小春     アイル宇佐    高2 : .( )

 8.宮﨑　成美     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 9.三ヶ島明心     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.髙倉　伊織     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中3 : .( )

 1.山口　遥楓     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 2.小野　椎菜     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    高3 : .( )

 3.楳木　麻央     九州大        大2 : .( )

 4.廣光　恵奈     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 5.廣光　明奈     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 6.高田　真緒     九産大付九州  高3 : .( )

 7.向井　　彩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 8.山口　莉瑚     ベスト鳥栖    中2 : .( )

 9.廣瀬　幸音     ようどう館佐  中3 : .( )

№ 42 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.吉村　梨希     九産大付九州  高2 : .( )

 3.伊藤　零莞     アクセス柳川  小5 : .( )

 4.井上　朔也     アイル中津    小5 : .( )

 5.安本　悠晟     ビート小城    小6 : .( )

 6.宮本　俊輔     アイル中津    小4 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.古賀　陽翔     ようどう館佐  小5 : .( )

 1.西　　和磨     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

 2.庄野　颯大     ビート唐津    中3 : .( )

 3.藤本　旺誠     ようどう館大  中1 : .( )

 4.野田　健介     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 5.原口　太希     Ｂ＆Ｇみやき  中2 : .( )

 6.白石　　涼     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 7.吉田　遼司     イトマン鍋島  中2 : .( )

 8.川野　晴輝     アイル中津    中2 : .( )

 9.前田　大鼓     ビート伊万里  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.東木　陸斗     アイル中津    高2 : .( )

 1.田中優太朗     佐賀ﾕｰﾄﾋﾟｱ    中1 : .( )

 2.林　カレラ     アイル宇佐    中3 : .( )

 3.宮﨑　優斗     ビート伊万里  中3 : .( )

 4.工藤　千裕     佐賀大        大2 : .( )

 5.永廣　飛和     ビート小城    中1 : .( )

 6.坂井　奏太     三潴高校      高2 : .( )

 7.高橋洸乃介     日田Ｓ＆Ｔ    中2 : .( )

 8.真﨑　大悟     佐賀スイミング 高2 : .( )

 9.久原　健太     ようどう館大  中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.平野　泰雅     ベスト鳥栖    中3 : .( )

 1.関谷　大空     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 2.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園高校  高1 : .( )

 3.立花　琉真     ウオタ・長崎  中3 : .( )

 4.真崎　健伸     マリーン鹿本  高2 : .( )

 5.岩永　　悠     致遠館高校    高2 : .( )

 6.田邉　海心     九産大付九州  高1 : .( )

 7.岡山　弘樹     イトマン鍋島  中3 : .( )

 8.辻　　大翔     アクセス佐賀  高1 : .( )

 9.中島　　廉     三潴高校      高3 : .( )



№ 43 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州A  : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州B  : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 44 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州B  : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )九産大付九州A  : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )三潴高校       : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


